
RESULTS
TRA FIG Development Level - Men 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

WILSON Kester355 37.0800.0 0.08.0 7.7 7.6 7.41 7.5

OLGA Poole 0.0 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.97.2 0.0 37.825

118.530

7.3 0.06.7 43.6257.6 6.9 7.47.2

12.680

12.725

12.625

15.600

14.500

15.1009.300

9.500

8.900

7.0

7.5

7.5

ELHAGGAGI Kofi673 37.0700.0 0.07.4 7.4 7.6 7.32 7.6

Washindi Trampoline Club 0.0 7.8 7.2 7.7 7.57.7 0.0 37.020

116.985

7.0 0.06.6 42.8956.9 7.5 6.87.0

12.470

12.320

12.695

15.200

14.000

15.0009.600

9.500

9.300

7.7

7.5

7.5

WINTERS Ethan684 37.1300.0 0.07.1 7.3 7.4 7.83 7.4
APHX Trampoline &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 7.2 7.6 7.1 7.77.7 0.0 36.705

116.450

7.2 0.06.6 42.6157.1 7.2 6.97.0

12.630

12.205

12.115

15.000

13.900

14.8009.700

9.500

9.500

7.4

7.4

6.9

BUIST John342 36.7050.0 0.07.6 7.7 7.8 7.44 7.9

Flyers TC 0.0 7.6 7.5 7.9 7.77.4 0.0 36.875

115.640

7.5 0.07.2 42.0606.4 7.0 7.27.3

11.905

12.075

11.860

15.100

14.400

15.3009.500

9.700

9.400

7.4

7.5

7.1

WHITE James683 35.2950.0 0.07.3 7.0 7.0 7.15 7.5

Bassetlaw Trampoline Club 0.0 7.1 7.3 7.2 6.77.6 0.0 35.870

113.930

6.5 0.06.5 42.7657.1 6.9 6.96.8

11.895

12.070

12.265

14.500

13.700

14.4009.000

9.300

9.700

7.4

7.4

6.9

KEENAN James346 35.8550.0 0.07.2 7.3 7.4 7.26 6.9

Aspire Springers 0.0 7.0 6.7 7.3 6.96.8 0.0 34.720

113.200

6.8 0.06.6 42.6257.6 6.2 6.46.3

11.955

12.020

12.725

13.700

13.000

14.4009.500

9.000

9.300

7.2

6.8

6.8

NUTTER Jack678 36.4650.0 0.07.6 7.6 7.6 7.67 7.7
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.7 7.3 8.1 7.88.0 0.0 35.860

113.070

7.4 0.06.9 40.7456.1 7.0 7.26.9

11.465

11.160

11.645

15.500

13.900

15.2009.800

9.200

9.100

7.4

7.2

6.9

SUMMERS Riley352 35.4450.0 0.07.5 7.4 7.6 7.48 7.4

Dynamite GC 0.0 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.47.4 0.0 35.545

111.670

6.8 0.06.3 40.6806.4 7.0 6.66.7

11.345

11.645

11.580

14.800

13.500

14.8009.300

9.100

9.200

7.4

7.4

6.9

COUPE Daniel343 36.1650.0 0.07.2 7.4 6.9 6.99 7.4
City of Coventry
Trampoline & Gymnastic

0.0 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.95.5 0.0 32.745

110.935

6.7 0.06.4 42.0256.3 7.2 7.06.6

12.165

11.945

12.425

11.500

13.700

14.4009.600

9.300

9.600

7.2

6.7

7.1

PAYNE Ebbon679 34.1800.0 0.07.0 7.3 7.2 7.110 7.0
Sky High Trampoline
Gymnastics Academy

0.0 6.9 7.4 7.3 6.97.0 0.0 34.875

110.340

7.0 0.06.7 41.2856.3 7.2 7.17.0

10.980

11.175

11.385

14.100

14.000

14.1009.100

9.600

9.600

6.9

7.1

7.0

FRANKLIN Jai344 35.2800.0 0.07.1 6.8 7.6 7.111 7.1

Birkenhead Club 0.0 7.8 6.8 6.5 6.66.8 0.0 33.925

110.075

6.5 0.06.1 40.8707.1 6.7 6.06.4

11.380

11.125

11.370

13.400

12.900

14.2009.700

9.400

9.500

7.3

6.6

6.6

SHEPHERD Alfie681 35.2250.0 0.06.3 6.8 7.2 7.112 7.0
Kingston Trampoline
Academy

0.0 7.4 6.5 6.8 6.76.6 0.0 34.390

110.030

6.1 0.06.3 40.4156.3 6.5 5.96.0

11.925

11.590

12.115

13.400

12.400

14.1009.200

9.400

9.600

7.2

6.7

6.5

 2Produced: Sat, 27 Apr 2019 11:25:08 BST Page 1 of



Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

PENNY Edward680 34.2400.0 0.07.0 7.0 7.1 6.413 7.0

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 7.5 7.2 7.6 7.37.3 0.0 35.470

109.685

6.9 0.06.7 39.9756.5 6.7 6.56.5

11.040

11.270

10.975

14.700

13.400

14.0009.200

9.500

9.100

6.9

7.4

7.0

BAILEY Joseph670 33.9250.0 0.06.8 6.9 7.3 6.714 7.4

Team Bath Evolution 0.0 6.9 6.7 7.3 7.07.0 0.0 34.350

107.835

6.2 0.06.7 39.5606.4 6.5 5.95.9

10.925

11.050

11.260

13.900

12.600

13.7009.300

9.400

9.300

6.7

6.6

6.4

MASTERTON Ben676 36.5850.0 0.07.2 7.3 7.3 6.915 7.4

Two Foot Higher 0.0 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.46.1 4.0 29.360

107.125

6.4 0.06.6 41.1806.7 6.3 6.16.7

12.585

12.260

12.380

11.700

12.800

14.5009.500

9.400

9.300

7.2

5.8

6.4

HARE Aiden674 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.016 0.0
Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.3 8.2 8.8 8.38.4 0.0 39.030

83.165

7.7 0.07.5 44.1356.8 8.1 7.77.5

0.000

13.130

12.835

16.600

15.200

0.0000.000

9.300

9.300

0.0

8.0

7.5

SMITH Adam682 37.4200.0 0.08.1 8.2 8.3 7.717 7.9

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.0 8.1 7.8 7.97.7 0.0 36.495

73.915

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

11.920

11.995

0.000

15.700

0.000

16.0009.500

8.800

0.000

7.7

7.3

0.0

BARNES Henry671 36.8400.0 0.07.5 7.4 7.7 7.018 7.3

Jump U.K. 0.0 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.37.1 0.0 36.980

73.820

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.540

12.480

0.000

14.900

0.000

14.9009.400

9.600

0.000

7.5

7.4

0.0
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